SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY

Human Services

Human Services (HS) Privacy and Security Representatives List

Name Regular Job Title Department/Division Role Phone #
Jennifer Lei HS Privacy and Security | Program HS Privacy and 909-383-9750
Officer Development Division | Security Officer
(PDD) (PSO)
Stephanie Supervising Office Department of Aging Department 909-891-3709
Spendlove Assistant and Adult Services- Privacy and
Public Guardian Security
(DAAS-PG) and Representative
Public Authority (PA) | (PSR)
Rhonda Wolke Regional Manager Transitional 909-386-9700
Assistance
Department (TAD)

Jessica Cuthbert

Deputy Director

Children and Family
Services (CFS)

Bradley Davis

Child Support Assistant
Operations Manager

Department of Child
Support Services
(DCSS)

Monique Perez

HS Administrative

HS Personnel

Manager
Ed Saucedo Business Systems Information
Analyst Il Technology and
Support Division
(ITSD)
Rachel Hay Department Manager Veterans Affairs (VA)
Ligia Ruiz-Barranco | Interim Training & Performance,

Development Manager

Education and
Resource Centers
(PERC)

Sherri Misener Emergency Services HS Admin/Research
Supervisor Outcomes and Quality
Support (ROQS)
Wendy Alvarez Interim Children’s Children’s Network
Network Officer
Nestor Macaraniag | Internal Review HS Auditing
Accountant Il
Shelia Jackson Interim Division Chief Program Integrity
Division (PID)
Silvia Peinado Staff Analyst Il Preschool Services
B/U Jacqueline Department (PSD)
Campos
Maria Rowe Program Specialist Il PDD

909-388-0239

909-478-6099

909-386-3713

909-386-3772

909-382-3282

909-420-6427

909-387-8853

909-383-9758

909-383-9759

909-252-4377

909-383-2022/
909-383-2023

909-383-9667
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