Human Services (HS) Privacy and Security Representatives List				
Name	Regular Job Title	Department/Division	Role	Phone #
Jennifer Lei	HS Privacy and Security Officer	Program Development Division (PDD)	HS Privacy and Security Officer (PSO)	909-383-9750
Stephanie Spendlove	Supervising Office Assistant	Department of Aging and Adult Services- Public Guardian (DAAS-PG) and Public Authority (PA)	Department Privacy and Security Representative (PSR)	909-891-3709
Rhonda Wolke	Regional Manager	Transitional Assistance Department (TAD)		909-386-9700
Jessica Cuthbert	Deputy Director	Children and Family Services (CFS)		909-388-0239
Bradley Davis	Child Support Assistant Operations Manager	Department of Child Support Services (DCSS)		909-478-6099
Monique Perez	HS Administrative Manager	HS Personnel		909-386-3713
Ed Saucedo	Business Systems Analyst III	Information Technology and Support Division (ITSD)		909-386-3772
Rachel Hay	Department Manager	Veterans Affairs (VA)		909-382-3282
Ligia Ruiz-Barranco	Interim Training & Development Manager	Performance, Education and Resource Centers (PERC)		909-420-6427
Sherri Misener	Emergency Services Supervisor	HS Admin/Research Outcomes and Quality Support (ROQS)		909-387-8853
Wendy Alvarez	Interim Children's Network Officer	Children's Network		909-383-9758
Nestor Macaraniag	Internal Review Accountant III	HS Auditing		909-383-9759
Shelia Jackson	Interim Division Chief	Program Integrity Division (PID)		909-252-4377
Silvia Peinado B/U Jacqueline Campos	Staff Analyst II	Preschool Services Department (PSD)		909-383-2022/ 909-383-2023
Maria Rowe	Program Specialist II	PDD		909-383-9667